2024 BASEBALL VICTORIA CALENDAR OF PROGRAMS & EVENTS

(Updated 18" March 2024)

Mar-24 (Subject to Change)

DATE TIME PROGRAM VENUE OTHER
Friday, 1 March 2024 6-8pm Futures U12 East Moorabbin BC
Saturday, 2 March 2024 8:30-11am | AWC Practice Melb. Ballpark
8:00-11am | AYWC Practice Sandringham BC
Sunday, 3 March 2024
Monday, 4 March 2024 6-8:30pm | AYWC Practice Melb. Ballpark
6-8pm Futures U14 East Moorabbin BC
Tuesday, 5 March 2024 6-8pm Futures U12 West Melb. Ballpark
Wednesday, 6 March 2024 6-9pm AWC/AYWC Practice Melb. Ballpark
Thursday, 7 March 2024 6-8pm Futures U14 West Melb. Ballpark
Friday, 8 March 2024 6-8pm Futures U12 East Moorabbin BC
Saturday, 9 March 2024 8:30-11am | AWC Practice Melb. Ballpark
8:30-11am | AYWC Practice Sandringham BC
Sunday, 10 March 2024
Monday, 11 March 2024 6-8:30pm AYWC Practice Melb. Ballpark
6-8pm Futures U14 East Moorabbin BC
Tuesday, 12 March 2024 6-8pm Futures U12 West Melb. Ballpark
Wednesday, 13 March 2024 6-9pm AWC/AYWC Practice Melb. Ballpark
Thursday, 14 March 2024 6-8pm Futures U14 West Melb. Ballpark
Friday, 15 March 2024 6-8pm Futures U12 East Moorabbin BC
Saturday, 16 March 2024 Women's Super-Saturday Melb. Ballpark
8:30-11am | AYWC Practice Sandringham BC
Sunday, 17 March 2024
Monday, 18 March 2024 6-8:30pm AYWC Practice Melb. Ballpark
6-8pm Futures U14 East Moorabbin BC
Tuesday, 19 March 2024 6-8pm Futures U12 West Melb. Ballpark
Wednesday, 20 March 2024 6-9pm AWC/AYWC Practice Melb. Ballpark
Thursday, 21 March 2024 6-8pm Futures U14 West Melb. Ballpark
Friday, 22 March 2024 6-8pm Futures U12 East Moorabbin BC
8am-12pm | AWC Practice Melb. Ballpark
Saturday, 23 March 2024 | 8:30-11am | AYWC Practice Sandringham BC
ALL Futures U12 & U14 Championships Day 1
Cheltenham BC
Sunday, 24 March 2024 ALL Futures U12 & U14 Championships Day 2
Monday, 25 March 2024 6-8:30pm | AYWC Practice Melb. Ballpark
6-8pm Futures U14 East Moorabbin BC
Tuesday, 26 March 2024 6-8pm Futures U12 West Melb. Ballpark
Wednesday, 27 March 2024 6-9pm AWC/AYWC Practice Melb. Ballpark
Thursday, 28 March 2024 6-8pm Futures U14 West Melb. Ballpark
Friday, 29 March 2024 6-8pm Futures U12 East Moorabbin BC
Saturday, 30 March 2024 8am-12pm | AWC Practice Melb. Ballpark
8:30-11am | AYWC Practice Sandringham BC
Sunday, 31 March 2024 | 8am-12pm | AWC Practice Melb. Ballpark

Blue Highlighted Dates (Victorian School Holidays)
Red Dates (Public Holiday)




2024 BASEBALL VICTORIA CALENDAR OF PROGRAMS & EVENTS
(Updated 18" March 2024)

Apr-24 (Subject to Change)

DATE TIME PROGRAM VENUE OTHER
Monday, 1 April 2024 | 6-8:30pm | AYWC Practice Melb. Ballpark
Tuesday, 2 April 2024
Wednesday, 3 April 2024 Traralgon School Garthercole Dr,
Thursday, 4 April 2024 T Holiday (4-5 April) Traralgon AYWC & AWC
X . am-2pm Melbourne Ballpark
Friday, 5 April 2024 LL State Championships Little League Minor, (AWC 2-8 April)
Saturday, 6 April 2024 Major, Development & Intermediate at (AYWC 3-7 April)
*Sunday, 7 April 2024 Knox BC
Monday, 8 April 2024
Tuesday, 9 April 2024
Wednesday, 10 April 2024
Thursday, 11 April 2024 a2 Bendigo School Holiday élbetr;fl"\’?\é Res.
Friday, 12 April 2024 P (11-12 April) ratntielasaye | LL state Championships
Dodgers BC . .
Little League Senior &
Saturday, 13 April 2024 Junior @ Geelong
sunday, 14 April 2024 EesetaliComplex
Monday, 15 April 2024
Tuesday, 16 April 2024 S

Wednesday, 17 April 2024

Thursday, 18 April 2024

Friday, 19 April 2024

Saturday, 20 April 2024

Sunday, 21 April 2024

Monday, 22 April 2024

Tuesday, 23 April 2024

Wednesday, 24 April 2024

Thursday, 25 April 2024

Friday, 26 April 2024

Saturday, 27 April 2024

Sunday, 28 April 2024

Monday, 29 April 2024

Tuesday, 30 April 2024

School Sport Australia
Championships Baseball,
Narrabundah, ACT
(28 April - 4 May)

Blue Highlighted Dates (Victorian School Holidays)

Red Dates (Public Holiday)

*Sunday, 7 April 2024 Daylight Saving Ends




